
PT OF UNNUMBERED TRACT IN
OR 2476/445
SUB OF GOVT LOT 9 IN

WEINBERG JUNE T L/E/
75135 RANDY ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

14-2N-26-4280-0002-0270

0000 VACANT
05

5001.00

OFF RANDY RD, YULEE

01/01/2018 MH 3.21 57,780 0 0 57,780

STANDARD
4

0
0

57,780
57,780
10,783
46,997

0
46,997
57,780

0

57,780

2476/0445 6/09/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEINBERG JUNE T

WEINBERG TIFFANY

1684/1815 5/20/2010 TD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MINTON TAMMY L SUCCES

WEINBERG DOUGLAS E 
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1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 RM 0.00 0.00 3.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 57,780


